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08854

07857
07859
07861
07863
07918

08091

06648

06191
08321
07651

07652
07653

03936

. 06413

02085

E F HUTTON MORTGAGE CORP
SAME

EASCO
SAME

EASCO SIDING
SAME
SAME
SAME
SAME
SAME

EASCO SIDING COMPANY
SAME

EASON
RICHARD A

EAST
GEORGE
GEORGE
GEORGE, JR
EAST OIL COMPANY, INC
SAME
SAME

EBLEN
HORACE CALVIN

EDGE
JOHNNIE H

VIRGIL

HERITAGE FED SAV & LOAN ASSOC

CINDY L MIMBS

MILDRED LOUISE H PRICE
WILLIE ROSE ELBERT
MARTHA T KNIGHT

ALZADA WRIGHT

HATTIE MAE BENNETT

TOMMY H CARROLL

SOUTH ATLANTIC PRODUCTION CREDIT
ASS0C

RICHARD STANLEY , SR
HALL'S REBUILT ENGINES, INC
EVELYN K MAYQ , ESTATE BY ATT

GEORGE EAST , JR
REBECCA ROBIN3SON G'NEAL

LENORA F ESTATE BY EXEC EBLEN

LEON POMWELL
FLORIE E SIRMONS

ASSIGN 105
SD 153
SD 147
SD 147
SD 147
SD 147
0 SD 147
0 SD 148
P OF 127
ATT
WD 137
WD 150
FORECL 146
0SE
WD 146
0 WD 146
WD 123
WD 138
WD 112

208

156

158

159

160

257

199

168

165

162

165
166

259

63
272

1 16 1986
9:00

5 8 1995
9:00

13 1994
9:00

[ N IS S
[
. e (A o0
foey
L]
O
E A

8 18 1994
9:00

9 4 1990
2:30

7 30 1992
11:20
11 11 1994

G:15
3 21994
3:45

3 2 1994
3:45

3 2 1994
3:45

10 19 1989
%:20

10 29 1992
11:25

CITY

CITY
1326
1396
1201
1201

1203

NONE

1201

CITY

CITY

CITY
CITY

1266

CITY
1301

oF

OF
GM
GM
GM
GM

GM

GM
OF
OF

OF
OF

GM

OF
GM

WRIGHTSVILLE

WRIGHTSVILLE
DIST JO CO GA
DIST JO CO GA
DIST JO CO GA
DIST JO CO GA

DIST JC CO GA

DIST JG CO GA
WRIGHTSVILLE
WRIGHTSVILLE

WRIGHTSVILLE
WRIGHTSVILLE

DIST JO CO GA

WRIGHTSVILLE
DIST JO CO GA




JOHNSON COUNTY, GA

INSTR SURNAME

NUM

02186
021386
04404

07895

60545
02080
02080
04623

04508
04509

06093
01875
06093
06093

01734
05307
07459
07459

GRANTEE

EDGE
VIRGIL

EDWARDS
DWAYNE ]

LESA C 0

MARLENE B

EICHHOLZ
KAY P

ELBERT
LARRY
LARRY 0
MARSHEILA 0
WILLIE ROSE

ELECTRO-MECH SCOREBOARD CO.
SAME
SAME

ELFERDINK
H D

HA D

LUANN 0

P F 0
ELLIOTT

CELIA JANE M 0

CHRIS 0

CHRISTOPHER 0

DON 0
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GRANTEE SEQUENCE INDEX

A TYPE
P INSTR

EUGENE SMITH

GERALDINE EDWARDS KERSEY
GERALDINE EDWARDS KERSEY
LEWIS EDWARDS

W MARCUS PRICE

HUGH DORSEY PRICE
AMBROS POWELL
AMBROS POKWELL
LARRY ELBERT

CHARLES T MCMICHAEL
CHARLES T MCMICHAEL

HAL D ELFERDINK
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
HAL D ELFERDINK
HAL D ELFERDINK

M L MEADOWS , MRS, AKA
MARCUS MILLER
PAUL M ELLIOTT
PAUL M ELLIOTT

LETTER

» FKA
» FKA

[= B o}

WD
WD
QCD

WD

WD
WD
WD
WD

QCD
QCD

WD
QCD
WD
WD

WD
WD
WD
WD

PERIOD
RECORDED
BOOK PAGE
112 273
113 128
113 128
126 107
147 217
104 225
112 264
112 264
127 127
126 282
126 283
136 152
111 257
136 152
136 152
111 17
131 185
145 149
145 149

FILE
DATE

8 18 1987
1:00

9 28 1987
3:20

5 27 1994
9:50

12 9 1985

6 20 199¢
3:25

6 20 1990
3:25

6 19 1992
10:30

12 16 1993
11:00

12 16 1993
11:00

1-85 THRU

12-31-95

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED?

1301 GM DIST JO CO GA

55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA
55 GM DIST JO CO GA

1820

1326
1201
1201
1326

CITY
CITY

1326
1326
1326
1326

1820
1405
1405
1405

GM

GM
GM
GM
GHM

OF
OF

GM
GM
GM
GM

GM
GM
GM
GM

DIST

DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST

JO

JO
Jo
JO
JO

co

Co
Cco
co
Cco

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

WRIGHTSVILLE
WRIGHTSVILLE

DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST

DIST
DIST
DIST
DIST

JO
JO
JO
Jo

Jo
JO
JO
JO

co
Co
Co
Co

Co
cao
co
Cco

GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

K
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INSTR SURNAME A T A TYPE  RECORDED  FILE  PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
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ELLIOTT
07923 DON PATRICIA ASKEHW 0 WD 147 261 6 7 1994 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
05307 DONALD 0 MARCUS MILLER WD 131 185 6 %?35991 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
03148 GRACE HARRISON, AKA 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE -~ QCD 119 153 1113845988 TOWN OF KITE
05307 JOHN G 0 MARCUS MILLER WD 131 185 6 3§02991 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
067659 JOHNNY 0 PAUL M ELLIOTT 0 WD 145 149 121964§993 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
05307 KENNON 0 MARCUS MILLER WD 131 185 61%§02991 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
07462 KENNON E PAUL M ELLIOTT 0 WD 145 155 12126q§993 1465 GM DIST JO CO GA
05307 PAUL M 0 MARCUS MILLER WD 131 185 61%402991 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
074660 PAUL M KENNON E ELLIOTT 0 WD 145 151 1212645993 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
03126 SAMMIE LEWIS 0 GRACE H ELLIOTT , ESTATE EXEC 119 118 111%§0¥988 TOWN OF KITE
03129 SAMMIE LEWIS 0 MAYO DAVID LEE 0 g%ED 119 125 11 2é0g988 TOWN OF KITE
0631438 T W, MRS 0 BANK OF WRIGHTSVILLE QCD 119 153 11 3%08988 TOWN OF KITE
05364 WILLIAM H SAMMY L ELLIOTT WD 131 288 7 géog99l 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
03126 WILLIAM HARRISON 0 GRACE H ELLIOTT , ESTATE EXEC 119 118 11 ?é0g988 TOWN OF KITE
03129 WILLIAM HARRISON 0 MAYO DAVID LEE 0 SEED 119 125 11 ?é02988 TOWN OF KITE
074661 WILLIAM R PAUL M ELLIOTT 0 WD 145 153 12 ?é0g993 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
03656 WILLIAM R A/K/A ROBERT DANNY ELLIOTT WD 122 14 61%502989 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
05307 WILLIAM ROBERT 0 MARCUS MILLER WD 131 185 61%%22991 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
ELLIS
01370 JEANNIE J 0 ROY JOHNSON , ESTATE EXEC 109 32 11 17 1986 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
02562 JEANNIE J 0 ROY JOHNSON , ESTATE gigg 115 125 3 350?988 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
DEED 9:00
ELROD
08121 JANICE FAY 0 JAMES B WILSON , EST BY EXEC EXEC 168 2538 8 26 1996 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
DEED 9:50
ELSASSER
03936 CINDY 0 LENORA F ESTATE BY EXEC EBLEN WD 123 259 10 é?2%989 1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
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JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTEE SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : E PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE G
| INSTR SURNAME A TYPE RECORDED FILE PROPERTY DESCRIPTIGN
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| ELSASSER
01843 CINDY E 0 CINDY FAYE EBLEN ELSASSER WD 111 204 5 18 1987 1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
9:00
01606 CINDY FAYE EBLEN HORACE CALVIN EBLEN WD 116 125 2 9 1987 1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:40
01843 MICHAEL W 0 CINDY FAYE EBLEN ELSASSER WD 111 204 5 18 1987 1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
9:00
ELY
06695 DARYL WAYNE 0 L C WRIGHT WD 139 31 12 7 1992 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:35
06495 DARYL WAYNE, JR 0 L C WRIGHT WD 139 31 12 37 1992 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
135
06495 DEWAYNE 0 L C WRIGHT WD 139 31 12 7 1992 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:35
06495 FELICIA 0 L C WRIGHT WD 139 31 12 37 1992 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
135
06495 KEYANNA 0 L C WRIGHT WD 139 31 12 373;992 1605 GM DIST JO CO GA
EMERSON
04668 THOMAS J 0 SOUTH ATLANTIC PRODUCTION CREDIT P OF 127 168 9 6 1990 NONE
ASSOC ATT 2:30
EMIGRANT SAVINGS BANK
08884 SAME JOHN J BASSANO AFFIDA 153 270 5 23 1995 NONE
VIT 11:20
EMORY
06496 WANDA D L C WRIGHT WD 139 32 12 7 1992 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
3:35
END TIME EVANGELISTIC PENTECOSTAL CHURCH
03700 SAME GLADYS BULLARD WD 122 210 7 36 é989 1746 GM DIST JO CO GA
:3
ENNIS
07121 BETTY 0 HAROLD W HUFFSTUTLER 0 WD 162 333 8 12 1993 CITY OF ADRIAN
1:35
07121 MICHAEL 0 HAROLD W HUFFSTUTLER 0 WD 142 333 8 12 1993 CITY OF ADRIAN
1:35
ENTERGY SYSTEMS AND SERVICE, INC
07634 SAME K B I, INC Fs NONE NONE 2 28 1996 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
96-45 9:00
ENTERPRISE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
08953 SAME SPRINGTOWN APPAREL, INC FS 156 40 6 19 1995 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
95-200 10:55
08956 SAME SPRINGTOWN APPAREL, INC SD 156 62 6 19 1995 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
10:55




po—

“

%% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx
JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTEE SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : E PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE 5
INSTR SURNAME A A TYPE RECORDED FILE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUM GRANTEE P GRANTOR P INSTR BOOK PAGE DATE (NOT WARRANTED)
EPPINETTE
08608 JANET 0 RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORATION P 152 35 2 13 1995 NONE
ATTORN 9:00
EQUITY FUNDING ASSOCIATES INC
00721 SAME EZELL LONDON 0 SD 105 190 2 13 1986 CITY OF WRIGHTSVILLE
9:00
ERICKSON
04648 SHERIDAN M 0 SOUTH ATLANTIC PRODUCTION CREDIT P QOF 127 168 9 4 1990 NONE
ASS0C ATT 2:30
ERKINNON
00724 RUBY ODOM VIRGIL LEE ODOM WD 105 198 2 1401986 17646 GM DIST JO CO GA
9:00
ERWIN
013038 GORDON G 0 LOIS PRICE POWELL 0 WD 108 192 10 23 1986 1396 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:50
01309 GORDON G 0 PAULA STARR POWELL GUOINS WD 108 193 10 23 1986 1396 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:50
01310 GORDON G 0 LOIS PRICE POWELL AFFIDA 108 194 10 23 1986 1396 GM DIST JO CO GA
VIT 1:50
EVANS
03772 BRENDA SUE JACK D EVANS WD 153 57 4 13 1995 1301 GM DIST JO CQ GA
1:20
08320 BRENDA SUE 0 BRENDA SUE EVANS WD 153 142 4 27 1995 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:50
08900 CAROLYN PEEBLES A J PEEBLES P 153 300 5 30 1995 NONE
ATTORN 12:25
00991 CAROLYN PRYOR MAE W PRYOR WD 106 271 6 9 1986 1766 GM DIST JO CO GA
10:30
04632 JACK CHARLES E EVANS WD 127 144 8 21 1990 1301 GM DIST JG CO GA
. G:00
01718 JACK D MARY D EVANS WD 110 364 G 314]5.937 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
01839 JACK D MARY D EVANS QCD 111 200 5 14 1987 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
1:30
09205 LINDA ANN 0 BRIAN K TURNER QCD 155 211 9 é50é995 17646 GM DIST JO CO GA
04365 MARILYN S JACK W SUMNER 0 WD 126 52 4 lé 1990 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
' 2:25
EXCHANGE BANK
06938 SAME GLYNN P ROGERS SD 141 347 6 q9 1993 55 GM DIST JO CO GA
120
07031 SAME LARRY M ROLLINS 0 SD 162 160 7 7 1993 1203 GM DIST JO CO GA
12:15
07279 SAME JAMES W MUSSELWHITE 0 SD 144 125 10 13 1993 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA

11:35




%% BUSINESS RECORDS COMPUTER SYSTEMS xx
JOHNSON COUNTY, GA GRANTEE SEQUENCE INDEX LETTER : E PERIOD : 7- 1-85 THRU 12-31-95 PAGE 6

INSTR SURNAME A A TYPE RECORDED FILE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
NUM GRANTEE P GRANTOR P INSTR BOOK PAGE DATE (NOT WARRANTED)
EXCHANGE BANK
07634 SAME ROCKY E WALKER 0 SD 145 101 12 § 1993 1405 GM DIST JO CO GA
07698 SAME JIMMY MOORE 0 SD 146 264 31%?3§994 1820 GM DIST JO CO GA
07795 SAME DANNY H WYNN 0 S 147 54 4 g%q§994 1266 GM DIST JO CO GA
073869 SAME THOMAS C HIGHTOMWER 6 SD 147 168 51gél§994 1820 GM DIST JO CO GA
08116 SAME JAMES R PRICE , JR 0 5D 1438 265 8 §$5§994 1201 GM DIST JO CO GA
08529 SAME JAMES N HOLTON , JR SD 151 236 11%é22995 1301 GM DIST JO CO GA
09226 SAME SAMMY L COLSTON 3D 155 263 1012é2§995 55 GM DIST JO CO GA
EXCHANGE BANK, MILLEDGEVILLE
01684 SAME BENJAMIN K ATTAKWAY SD 110 265 3 1§ 1987 1820 GM DIST JO CO GA
04139 SAME BENJAMIN K ATTAWAY SD 124 254 11%i§§990 1820 GM DIST JO CO GA

END OF SECTION










